Bus

Bus 24 Sotrama 24 : Railda - Worocouru 2 Taliko Go to website

Direction
Rail Da — Antenne Koro

46 stops

Open route schedule

Rail Da

Carrefour

Mbido Keita Carré

Babemba Da

Déguétigui Yoro

Ex-Imacy

Centre Culturel Islamique

Samaba

Pharmacie Fata

Flamboyant

Plateau Carré

Maternité Carré

Sotelma Carré

Arrét

Taba Koro

Energie Da

Lafiabougou Sougou Da 1

Djeme Tournée

Arrét

Arrét Fay Ka Yoro

PMI Carré

Route schedule
Rail Da — Antenne Koro

Monday 07:32
Tuesday 07:32
Wednesday 07:32
Thursday 07:32
Friday 07:32
Saturday 07:32
Sunday 07:32
Route info

Direction: Rail Da
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

; Megine [T
Ntoninba < Samakébougou
Sananfara
LY - ;
A Dialakorodji
7 N, Ngami
M'Pighougou : \ Shicore Souragaboun
Sirakorg
Ouadougou 2 1 5
tikaro Sirakoro Do._{r'.'rmg
= ‘\ RN3
L) - E
R Korofii
b < e
a Médina:Coura . _-
. Koulauninko e el
N'Gringoume L= Bakaribougou

Kelonda
Koloninda -
p - Badalabougou
Para Djicoroni Est
Bamoko
1a
£ Sogoniko
Sabalibougou

R Sébénikaro " Banal
enaugou |

dande

. Kalaban Coura
Kalaban Coro @ OpenStreetap contributors

B 74 Sotrama 24 : Railda - Worocouru = Taliko BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-24-998520239-1638935765
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-24-998520239-1638935765
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-24-998520239-1638935765

Sofima Yoro

Magnanga Carré

Taliko Sirafara

Pineba Carré

Bougoudani Ecole So Da

Bougoudani Missirida

Amadem Da

Taloko Shikoro

Taliko Mairie Da

Foyer Da

Taliko Cinema So Da

Place Koro 1

Pompeda

Pont Kofe

Taliko 2 Misirida

Place Koro 2

Bagayoko Ka Da

Chretien Ka Da

Boutique Da

Kasia Koro

Moutia Tournant

Siramagan Carré

Taliko 2 Pont Da

Gendarmerie Carré

Antenne Koro



Direction
Taliko — Rail Da

46 stops

Open route schedule

Taliko

Siramagan Ka Da

Kasia Koro

Boutique Da

Chretien Ka Da

Bagayoko Ka Da

Place Koro 2

Taliko 2 Misirida

Taliko 2 Pont Kofé

Pompeda

Place Koro 1

Taliko Cinema So Da

Foyer Da

Taliko Mairie Da

Taloko Shikoro

Amadem Da

Bougoudani Missirida

Bougoudani Mairie Da

Bougoudani 2 Cycle

Bougoudani Pineba Carré

Taliko Sirafara

Magnanga Carré

Sofima Carré

PMI Carré

Faye Ka Yoro

Route schedule
Taliko — Rail Da

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Taliko
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33

08:33


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-24-998520239-1638935765

Lafiabougou Sougou Da 2

Djeme Tournée

Energie Carré

Lafiabougou Taba Koro

5eme Da

Sotelma

Maternité Carré

Plateau Carré

Pharmacie Fata

Samaba Tournant

Centre Da

Centre Culturel Islamique

Siraba Bléni

Station

2eme Da

Bitiso 2

Bolibana Missiri Tournée

Cimetiére Chrétien

Bar Mali Da

Arrét Kalaban Aci

Rail Da

24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



